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Linkquest Technologies

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-03 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

Date Status S!:art Start Location E'nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 ig_zgé Running  16:52:07 25.2299,51.432762 19:27:54 25.2299,51.432762 373 0.933
2 ig_zg’_,: hashbreak 19:27:54 25.2299,51.432762 13:27:31 25.2299,51.432762 0 0
Vehicle Name:587732 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 58_205?; Running 16:52:07 25.2299,51.432762 19:09:22 25.2299,51.432762 373 0.933
2 202 Parked 19:09:22 25.2299,51.432762 18:50:45 25.2299,51.432762 0 0
Vehicle Name:695450 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 20%> Running 16:52:07 25.2299,51.432762 20:30:11 25.2299,51.432762 373 0.933

2025-
2 {005 Parked 20:30:11 252299,51.432762 18:11:24 252299,51.432762 0 0

Vehicle Name:740590

Driver Name:
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Vehicle Name:386246

SL

Vehicle Name:827383

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-03

2025-
10-03

Date

2025-
10-03

2025-
10-03

Date

2025-
10-03

2025-
10-03

Status

Running

Parked

Status

Running

Status

Running

Parked

Start
Time

16:52:07

23:59:09

Start
Time

16:52:07

16:52:07

Start
Time

16:52:07

23:12:28

End Time

Start Location time End Location Duration

25.2299,51.432762 23:59:09 25.2299,51.432762 373

25.2299,51.432762 23:55:09 25.2299,51.432762 O

Start Location End End Location Time

time Duration
25.2299,51.432762 16:52:07 25.2299,51.432762 373

25.2299,51.432762 16:52:07 25.2299,51.432762 null

End Time

Start Location time End Location Duration

25.2299,51.432762 23:12:28 25.2299,51.432762 373

25.2299,51.432762 23:10:29 25.2299,51.432762 O

Distance(KM)

0.933

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

0.933

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

0.933
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