

Linkquest Technologies

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-10-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-03 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:310189 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Running	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	19:27:54	25.2299,51.432762	373	0.933
2	2025- 10-03	hashbreak	19:27:54	25.2299,51.432762	13:27:31	25.2299,51.432762	0	0

Vehicle Name: 587732 Driver Name:

:	SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
	1	2025- 10-03	Running	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	19:09:22	25.2299,51.432762	373	0.933
	2	2025- 10-03	Parked	19:09:22	25.2299,51.432762	18:50:45	25.2299,51.432762	0	0

Vehicle Name:695450 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Running	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	20:30:11	25.2299,51.432762	373	0.933
2	2025- 10-03	Parked	20:30:11	25.2299,51.432762	18:11:24	25.2299,51.432762	0	0

Vehicle Name:740590 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Running	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	23:59:09	25.2299,51.432762	373	0.933
2	2025- 10-03	Parked	23:59:09	25.2299,51.432762	23:55:09	25.2299,51.432762	0	0

Vehicle Name:386246 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Running	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	373	0.933
2	2025- 10-03		16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	null	null

Vehicle Name:827383 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Running	16:52:07	25.2299,51.432762	23:12:28	25.2299,51.432762	373	0.933
2	2025- 10-03	Parked	23:12:28	25.2299,51.432762	23:10:29	25.2299,51.432762	0	0